LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF FIXTURE
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF FIXTURE has a
waterproof polycarbonate body with a frosted lens, making this fixture impact

ASD-LVP2SM-4A56AC-10EM 810050735537 9 49.6" x 11.8" x 12" 61 lb 10810050735534
ASD-LVP2SM-8A120AC-20EM 810050735544 6 96.3" x 11.8" x 8.9" 69.4 lb 10810050735541
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models with a built-in battery back-up provide 90 minutes of power
in case of emergency.
Catalog number
Notes
Type
LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF FIXTURE
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Description Q-ty
LED Seamless Vapor Proof Fixture 1
Mounting bracket (A) 2
Mounting screws (B) 4
Plastic anchor (C) 4
Flat washer (D) 4
Box 1
PACKAGE CONTENTS:
Construction & Materials
Housing PC
Lens PC
Finish White
Weight
ASD-LVP2SM-4A56AC 5.4 lb (2.5 kg)
ASD-LVP2SM-8A120AC 7.9 lb (3.6 kg)
ASD-LVP2SM-4A56AC-10EM 6 lb (2.7 kg)
ASD-LVP2SM-8A120AC-20EM 9.7 lb (4.4 kg)
Optical system
Luminous flux
ASD-LVP2SM-4A56AC 4,471/6,155/7,253 lm
ASD-LVP2SM-8A120AC 9,258/13,773/17,359 lm